OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycu
Bpecr, 5. - 9.4.2022

Event 14 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
06.04.2022 Startlist Prelim
Pekopg Pb 2:24.33 3MYLWIKO, AnnHa BLR 01.01.2021

KMC : 2:48.50 / MC : 2:40.00 / MCMK : 2:24.24

Jopoxka

damunusa, Nms

Heat 1 of 3

1
2

4
5
6
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PAPENKA, Tatsiana
ANTASHKEVICH, Antanina
KUDLOVA, Valeryia
SMIRNOVA, Valeriia
RAZHKOVA, Palina
SMOLSKAYA, Anna
SHPILEUSKAYA, Elina

Heat 2 of 3

NOoO o~ WN PR

TSVIRKO, Tatsiana
APANASIUK, Ulyana
PANOVA, Anfisa
MALASHCHANKA, Anhelina
SHVED, Karina
SEMIANKOVA, Sofiya
MAZHUKINA, Darya

Heat 3 of 3

NoO ok~ WNPRE

ZUDZILAVA, Anastasiya
VAITOVICH, Aksinia
MAZURKEVICH, Nadzeya
ZMUSHKO, Alina
PIATRUTSKAYA, Anna
LIKHARAD, Kseniya
LIAMKINA, Marharyta
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CrtpaHa KomaHga

BLR
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BLR
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BLR
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BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
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Minsk
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Minsk
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Minsk

Poccus
Gomel region
Brest region
Minsk

Vitebsk region

RCOP

Brest region
Grodno region
Gomel region
Minsk
Grodno region
Grodno region

3anaBoyHoe Bpema

2:53.89
2:45.00
2:41.50
2:34.00
2:38.50
2:42.81
2:46.30

2:52.00
2:44.89
2:40.67
2:33.00
2:36.43
2:42.03
2:45.00

2:49.56
2:43.00
2:40.00
2:26.80
2:35.69
2:42.00
2:45.00
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